
Oberpfälzer Nordgau

Luftpistole 2020 - Offene Klasse

Ergebnisse des 7. Wettkampftages Vorrunde  -  Gauliga 
SG Altenstadt 1   SV Hubertus Schirmitz 2 1403:1339

Schnall Olaf 371
Rothmeier Tobias 359
Schramek Peter 337
Trzmiel Janos 336

Ziegler Thomas 344
E Fischer Matthias 340
Koos Maximilian 338
Koos Wolfgang 317

Meerbodenreuth 1   Eichenlaub Neustadt 1 1362:1366
Reichl Wolfgang 354
Reichl Reinhard 341
Reichl Christian 337
Wolfram Sebastian 330

Schwarz Rainer 344
Gollwitzer Hans-Jürgen 342
Schwarz Norbert 341
Ruhstorfer Andreas 339

FSG Weiden 1   Hub. Ullersricht 1 1362:1361
Müller Florian 355
Wunder Michael 342
Hetzner Ronald 342
Wunder Christine 323

Uschold Michael 353
Uschold Georg 346
Weiß Wolfgang 332
Albrecht Reinhard 330

Tabelle

  1. SG Altenstadt 1   10 : 2   Punkte 8385  Ringe Schnitt:    1397,50
  2. Meerbodenreuth 1   6 : 6   Punkte 8310  Ringe Schnitt:    1385,00
  3. SV Hubertus Schirmitz 2   6 : 6   Punkte 8266  Ringe Schnitt:    1377,67
  4. Eichenlaub Neustadt 1   6 : 6   Punkte 8216  Ringe Schnitt:    1369,33
  5. Preissach 1   6 : 6   Punkte 8210  Ringe Schnitt:    1368,33
  6. Hub. Ullersricht 1   4 : 8   Punkte 8173  Ringe Schnitt:    1362,17
  7. FSG Weiden 1   4 : 8   Punkte 8111  Ringe Schnitt:    1351,83

Die besten Schützen der Gauliga 
  1. Schnall Olaf SG Altenstadt 1 371 Ringe
  2. Rothmeier Tobias SG Altenstadt 1 359 Ringe
  3. Müller Florian FSG Weiden 1 355 Ringe
  4. Reichl Wolfgang Meerbodenreuth 1 354 Ringe
  5. Uschold Michael Hub. Ullersricht 1 353 Ringe
  6. Uschold Georg Hub. Ullersricht 1 346 Ringe
  7. Schwarz Rainer Eichenlaub Neustadt 1 344 Ringe
  8. Ziegler Thomas SV Hubertus Schirmitz 2 344 Ringe
  9. Gollwitzer Hans-Jürgen Eichenlaub Neustadt 1 342 Ringe
10. Wunder Michael FSG Weiden 1 342 Ringe
11. Hetzner Ronald FSG Weiden 1 342 Ringe
12. Schwarz Norbert Eichenlaub Neustadt 1 341 Ringe
13. Reichl Reinhard Meerbodenreuth 1 341 Ringe
14. Fischer Matthias SV Hubertus Schirmitz 2 340 Ringe
15. Ruhstorfer Andreas Eichenlaub Neustadt 1 339 Ringe
16. Koos Maximilian SV Hubertus Schirmitz 2 338 Ringe
17. Schramek Peter SG Altenstadt 1 337 Ringe
18. Reichl Christian Meerbodenreuth 1 337 Ringe
19. Trzmiel Janos SG Altenstadt 1 336 Ringe
20. Weiß Wolfgang Hub. Ullersricht 1 332 Ringe
21. Albrecht Reinhard Hub. Ullersricht 1 330 Ringe
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